Position Other Positions Held
Maintenance And Risk
Skilled Maintenance
General Lead Man
Maintenance - Painte
Skilled Maintenance
Maintenance - Painte
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance - Electr
Maintenance - Superv
Secretary - Senior
Skilled Maintenance
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper
Maintenance Worker
Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

Groundskeeper

K-12 Education Entity

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Department

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Total Wages

$87,353

$60,439

$59,604

$55,277

$52,435

$52,339

$51,337

$51,337

$51,337

$49,473

$48,566

$46,773

$43,454

$41,850

$41,034

$41,034

$41,034

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,275

$18,628

$20,122

$22,671

$18,053

$21,771

$12,669

$21,613

$21,613

$8,641

$21,243

$17,663

$20,528

$7,592

$13,210

$20,177

$16,048



Groundskeeper

Skilled Maintenance

Groundskeeper

Maintenance Helper

Skilled Maintenance

Maintenance - Painte

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

Maintenance &
Operations

$38,832

$31.417

$29,407

$28,810

$27,470

$24,408

$19,882

$14,706

$6,377

$11,075

$7,040

$4,571



