Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance And Risk		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$87,353	\$46,275
Skilled Maintenance		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$60,439	\$18,628
General Lead Man		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$59,604	\$20,122
Maintenance - Painte		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$55,277	\$22,671
Skilled Maintenance		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$52,435	\$18,053
Maintenance - Painte		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$52,339	\$21,771
Maintenance Worker		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,337	\$12,669
Maintenance - Electr		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,337	\$21,613
Maintenance - Superv		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$51,337	\$21,613
Secretary - Senior		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$49,473	\$8,641
Skilled Maintenance		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$48,566	\$21,243
Groundskeeper		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$46,773	\$17,663
Groundskeeper		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$43,454	\$20,528
Maintenance Worker		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$41,850	\$7,592
Groundskeeper		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$41,034	\$13,210
Groundskeeper		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$41,034	\$20,177
Groundskeeper		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$41,034	\$16,048

Groundskeeper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$38,832	\$19,882
Skilled Maintenance	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$31,417	\$14,706
Groundskeeper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$29,407	\$6,377
Maintenance Helper	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$28,810	\$11,075
Skilled Maintenance	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$27,470	\$7,040
Maintenance - Painte	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Maintenance & Operations	\$24,408	\$4,571